Stephenville - D7 - 06/09/2007 DISTRICT FINALS

Place

Place

Place

Beginner - Ground Money Paid / 8 Teams

Name

Reeves, Ashley
Cross, Lonna
Bonner, Brice
McFarland, Wes
Corbell, Chad
Stevenson, Eric
Withrow, Michael
McDaniel, Matthew
Elston, Tucker

Name
Rhine, Matt
Walker, Cody

Name

Dendy, Forest
Hanshew, Lonnie
Rhine, Matt
Walker, Cody

Name

McDaniel, Matthew
Tomaski, Ross
Walker, Cody
Tomaski, Ross

Name

Cooper, Troy
Hanshew, Lonnie
Clawson, Tres
Needham, Jerry
Stevenson, Eric
Miller, Chad

Position Time
Header

Heeler

Header

Header

Heeler

Header

Header

Header

Header

1.0 Fast Time /31 Teams

Position Time

Header 7.23

Heeler

1.0 Average / 31 Teams

Position Time

Header 4132 On3
Heeler

Header 15.05 On2
Heeler

1.5 Fast Time /58 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.92

Heeler

Header 8.37

Heeler

1.5 Average / 58 Teams

Position Time
Header 52.06

Heeler

Header 68.51

Heeler

Header 4129 On3
Heeler

Earnings
$12.00
$36.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$12.00
$12.00
$36.00
$12.00

Earnings
$75.00
$75.00

Earnings
$180.00
$180.00
$125.00
$125.00

Earnings
$85.00
$85.00
$57.00
$57.00

Earnings
$285.00
$285.00
$170.00
$170.00
$115.00
$115.00

PRIZES

BUCKLE
BUCKLE

BUCKLE
BUCKLE



Stephenville - D7 - 06/09/2007 DISTRICT FINALS

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Tomaski, Ross
Elrod, Casey
Addison, Rusty
Tomaski, Ross

Name

Harris, Cory
Addison, Ross
Sears, Joni
Burrus, Johnny
Sears, Joni
Miller, Chad

Name
Childers, Terry
Tomaski, Ross

Name
Childers, Terry
Tomaski, Ross

Name
Darger, Chris
Teixeira, Blake

Name

Harris, Cory
Burrus, Johnny
Addison, Rusty
Bransom, Dylan

2.5 Fast Time /62 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 7 $90.00
Heeler $90.00
Header 7.68 $60.00
Heeler $60.00
2.5 Average / 62 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 47.94 $300.00 BUCKLE
Heeler $300.00 BUCKLE
Header 28.74 On3 $175.00
Heeler $175.00
Header 4172 On3 $120.00
Heeler $120.00
3.0/80 Fast Time /20 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 7.47 $50.00
Heeler $50.00

3.0/80 Average / 20 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 33.22 On3 $200.00 BUCKLE
Heeler $200.00 BUCKLE

3.5 Fast Time /27 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 7.27 $65.00
Heeler $65.00

3.5 Average / 27 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 28.97 $155.00
Heeler $155.00
Header 36.58 $105.00
Heeler $105.00



